

WRIT PETITION NO. 290 OF 2021

Mr.Pradyumna M Mokashi for the petitioner.
Mr.Y.S.Bhate with Mr.Pavan Patil for Respondent No.1.
Mr.Sudir Talsania, Sr.Advocate a/w Mr.Vishal Talsania and
Mr.Jigar Kamdar i/by Jigar Kamdar & Associates for
Res.Nos.2, 3 and 4.

DATE : 18th November, 2021

By consent, stand over to 06/12/2021. If any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the same shall continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/ interim relief is granted not for a limited period, the same shall remain unaffected.

Page 1/1